Delta Smart Sensors
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
Delta's smart sensors feature a slim design with different
exteriors and can be applied to a wide range of applications,
such as food and beverages, packaging, pharmaceuticals,
electronic component equipment, rubber and plastics,

3 m PUR cable UC-S030088
5 m PUR cable UC-S050088
Ordering Information
Model Name Sensing Distance Repeatability Interface
LD-040N-C2B 30 ~ 50 mm 2 μm* Digital I/O / MODBUS Communication (RS-485)
LD-080N-C2B 55 ~ 105 mm 5 μm Digital I/O / MODBUS Communication (RS-485)
LD-150N-C2B 90 ~ 210 mm 15 μm Digital I/O / MODBUS Communication (RS-485)
* When measuring for 100 times, the average repeatability rate is 2 μm (inspecting object: white ceramic substrate)
17
Area Sensor AS Series
 ► Aluminum case, strong structure
 ► No dead zone curtains for detection
 ► Effective aperture angle < 2.5 °
 ► IP67
 ► CE certification
Dimensions   Unit：mm
Pitch 10 mm 20 mm 40 mm
Channels 24 ~ 128 8 ~ 96 4 ~ 36
Protect Height 240 ~ 1,280 mm 160 ~ 1,920 mm 160 ~ 1,440 mm
Sensing Distance 0.1 m ~ 5 m 0.1 m ~ 10 m 0.1 m ~ 10 m
Model Name AS - BF   AS - BH   AS - BA
A: Protect Height + 8.6mm
B: Protect Height
18
Specifications
Finger Detection (Pitch: 10 mm)
Model Name Channels Protect Height (B) Brackets Sensing Distance
AS-BF024 24 240 2
0.1m ~ 5m
AS-BF032 32 320 2
AS-BF040 40 400 4
AS-BF048 48 480 4
AS-BF056 56 560 4
AS-BF064 64 640 4
AS-BF072 72 720 4
AS-BF080 80 800 4
AS-BF088 88 880 4
AS-BF096 96 960 4
AS-BF104 104 1,040 4
AS-BF112 112 1,120 4
AS-BF120 120 1,200 4
AS-BF128 128 1,280 4
Hand Detection (Pitch: 20 mm)
Model Name Channels Protect Height (B) Brackets Sensing Distance
AS-BH008 8 160 2
0.1m ~ 10m
AS-BH012 12 240 2
AS-BH016 16 320 2
AS-BH020 20 400 4
AS-BH024 24 480 4
AS-BH028 28 560 4
AS-BH032 32 640 4
AS-BH036 36 720 4
AS-BH040 40 800 4
AS-BH044 44 880 4
AS-BH048 48 960 4
AS-BH052 52 1,040 4
AS-BH056 56 1,120 4
AS-BH060 60 1,200 4
AS-BH064 64 1,280 4
AS-BH068 68 1,360 4
AS-BH072 72 1,440 4
AS-BH076 76 1,520 4
AS-BH080 80 1,600 4
AS-BH084 84 1,680 4
AS-BH088 88 1,760 6
AS-BH092 92 1,840 6
AS-BH096 96 1,920 6
19
                                      Area Sensor
Voltage Range 24VDC ± 10%
Light Source Infrared LED (850nm)

Vibration Resistance 10 ~ 55 Hz, 1.5mm, 3 axes for 2 hours
Shock Resistance Max. 100 m/s², 3 axes, 6 directions and
3 times in each
Insulating Resistance 20 MΩ or more (500 VDC)
Withstand Voltage 1,000 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 1min
Material Case: Aluminum, Cover lens: PMMA, Upper / lower case: Zinc alloy
Cables M12 connector, 200mm PVC cable
Certifications CE
Specifications
Arm Detection (Pitch: 40 mm)
Model Name Channels Protect Height (B) Brackets Sensing Distance
AS-BA004 4 160 2
0.1 m ~ 10 m
AS-BA006 6 240 2
AS-BA008 8 320 2
AS-BA010 10 400 4
AS-BA012 12 480 4
AS-BA014 14 560 4
AS-BA016 16 640 4
AS-BA018 18 720 4
AS-BA020 20 800 4
AS-BA022 22 880 4
AS-BA024 24 960 4
AS-BA026 26 1,040 4
AS-BA028 28 1,120 4
AS-BA030 30 1,200 4
AS-BA032 32 1,280 4
AS-BA034 34 1,360 4
AS-BA036 36 1,440 4
Electrical Specifications
20
Dimensions  Unit：mm
A: Protect height +8.6mm